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Korraldaja: Mäetaguse SK, Taavi Toomel

Kõik mängud algasid seisult 4:4

A 1 2 3 4 V-K K
1 Andrei Grintšak, Daniil Alekankin 13 13 13 3-0 I
2 Lemmit Toomra, Tõnu Kapper 8 9 8 0-3 IV
3 Jaan Rooden, Mait Metsla, Matti Vinni 4 13 6 1-2 III
4 Emil Murzajev, Pjotr Nikkar 8 13 13 2-1 II

B 1 2 3 V-K K
1 Elmo Lageda, Vladimir Ogneštšikov 13 13 2-0 I
2 Aarne Välja, Karla Purgats 9 13 1-1 II
3 Argo Sepp, Tõnu Piik 9 8 0-2 III

C 1 2 3 V-K K
1 Marko Rooden, Ranel Laht 13 9 1-1 II -2
2 Andres Veski, Svetlana Sobolko 11 13 1-1 I +5
3 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 13 6 1-1 III -3

1. voor 1-4 2-3
2. voor 2-4 1-3
3. voor 3-4 1-2

1-3 koht

1 2 3 V-K K
1 Andrei Grintšak, Daniil Alekankin 8 13 1-1 II
2 Elmo Lageda, Vladimir Ogneštšikov 13 13 2-0 I
3 Andres Veski, Svetlana Sobolko 12 5 0-2 III

4-6 koht

1 2 3 V-K K
1 Emil Murzajev, Pjotr Nikkar 12 13 1-1 II
2 Aarne Välja, Karla Purgats 13 13 2-0 I
3 Marko Rooden, Ranel Laht 12 6 0-2 III

7-9 koht

1 2 3 V-K K
1 Jaan Rooden, Mait Metsla, Matti Vinni 13 13 2-0 I
2 Argo Sepp, Tõnu Piik 5 13 1-1 II
3 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 4 4 0-2 III

1 Elmo Lageda, Vladimir Ogneštšikov
2 Andrei Grintšak, Daniil Alekankin
3 Andres Veski, Svetlana Sobolko
4 Aarne Välja, Karla Purgats
5 Emil Murzajev, Pjotr Nikkar
6 Marko Rooden, Ranel Laht
7 Jaan Rooden, Mait Metsla, Matti Vinni
8 Argo Sepp, Tõnu Piik
9 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp

10 Lemmit Toomra, Tõnu Kapper


